
REGINA LIBRARY TEST COLLECTION 

The first grouping lists tests alphabetically by Title.  
The second grouping lists tests alphabetically by Acronym. 
 
Title/Acronym 

Adaptive Behavior Scale for Children and Adults AAMD ABSCA 

Adaptive Behavior Assessment ABAS-3 

Analytical Reading Inventory ARI 

Anger Regulation and Expression Scale ARES 

Attention-Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder Test ADHDT 

Auditory Discrimination and Lip Reading Skills Inventory ADLR 

Auditory Memory Span Test AMST 

Auditory Sequential Memory Test ASMT 

Autism Spectrum Rating Scales ASRS 

BarOn Emotional Quotient Inventory: Youth Version BarOn-EQ-I:YV 

Basic Personality Inventory BPI 

Beck Anxiety Inventory BAI 

Beck Depression Inventory BDI-2 

Beck Youth Inventories for Children and Adolescents BYI-II 

Beery-Buktenica Developmental Test of Visual-Motor Integration BEERY-VMI5 

Behavior Assessment System for Children BASC-3 

Behavior Intervention Monitoring Assessment System BIMAS 

Behavior Rating Inventory of Executive Function BRIEF 

Behavior Rating Inventory of Executive Function--Self-Report Version BRIEF-SR 

Behavior Rating Profile BRP 

Bem Sex Role Inventory BSRI 

Bender Visual Motor Gestalt Test – BENDER-GESTALT-II  

Bender Visual Motor Gestalt Test for Children BVMGT-C 

Brigance Diagnostic Inventory of Early Development BDIED 



Burks Behavior Rating Scales BBRS-2 

Burks Behavior Rating Scales Preschool & Kindergarten BBRS-PK 

Burns/Roe Informal Reading Inventory BRIRI 

California Psychological Inventory CPI 

California Verbal Learning Test CVLT-C 

Chapin Social Insight Test CSIT 

Child and Adolescent Memory Profile CHAMP 

Child Behavior Checklist CBCL 

The Childhood Autism Rating Scale CARS-2 

Children's Adaptive Behavior Scale CABS-R 

Children's Apperception Test: Animal Figures CAT-A 

Children's Apperception Test: Human Figures CAT-H 

Children's Apperception Test: Supplement CAT-S 

Children's Color Trails Test CCTT 

Children's Depression Inventory CDI (kit) 

Children's Depression Inventory CDI-2 (manual) 

Children's Measure of Obsessive-Compulsive Symptoms CMOCS 

Children's Organizational Skills Scales COSS 

Children's Personality Questionnaire CPQ 

Children's Memory Scale CMS 

Comprehensive Executive Function Inventory CEFI 

Comprehensive Test of Phonological Processing CTOPP-2 

Computer Aptitude, Literary & Interest Profile CALIP 

Conners 3rd Edition CONNERS-3 

Conners Comprehensive Behavior Rating Scales Conners-CBRS 

Conners Early Childhood CONNERS-EC  

Decoding Inventory DI 

Delis-Kaplan Executive Function System D-KEFS 

Denver Developmental Screening Test DDST-2 



De Santi Cloze Reading Inventory DSCRI 

Detroit Tests of Learning Aptitude DTLA-2 

Developmental Achievement Chart for Infants and Toddlers DACIT 

Developmental Indicators for the Assessment of Learning, Revised DIAL-R 

Developmental Reading Assessment DRA2-Grades 4-8 

Developmental Reading Assessment DRA2-Grades K-3 

Developmental Test of Visual Perception DTVP-3 

Diagnostic Assessments of Reading DAR 

Diagnostic Assessments of Reading with Trial Teaching Strategies DARTTS 

Differential Ability Scales DAS-II 

Differential Aptitude Tests with Career Interest Inventory DAT 

Dimensions of Self-Concept DOSC 

The Draw-A-Person Catalogue for Interpretive Analysis DAPCIA 

Early School Inventories Test ESI 

Ekwall/Shanker Reading Inventory ESRI 

Expressive Vocabulary Test EVT-2 

Family Environment Scale FES 

Feifer Assessment of Reading FAR 

Fundamental Interpersonal Relations Orientation- Behavior FIRO-B 

Fundamental Interpersonal Relations Orientation-Behavior of Children FIRO-BC 

Goodenough-Harris Drawing Test GHDT 

Gray Oral Reading Tests GORT-5 

Informal Tests for Diagnosing Specific Reading Problems ITDSRP 

The Instructional Environment System II TIES-II 

The Jesness Inventory JI-R 

Joliet 3-Minute Speech and Language Screen JMSLS 

Kaufman Adolescent & Adult Intelligence Test KAIT 

Kaufman Assessment Battery for Children KABC-2 

Kaufman Brief Intelligence Test KBIT-2 



Kaufman Test of Educational Achievement KTEA-3 

KeyMath 3 Diagnostic Assessment KEYMATH 3-DA 

Kinetic Drawing System for Family and School KDSFS 

The Koppitz Developmental Scoring System for the Bender-Gestalt Test KOPPITZ-2 

Lindamood Auditory Conceptualization Test LACT 

Marital Attitudes Evaluation MATE 

Maslach Burnout Inventory MBI-2 

Millon Adolescent Clinical Inventory MACI 

Millon Clinical Multiaxial Inventory MCMI-4 

Mini-Mental State Examination MMSE-2 

Minnesota Multiphasic Personality Inventory MMPI-2 

Minnesota Multiphasic Personality Inventory-Adolescent MMPI-A 

Modern Language Aptitude Test MLAT 

Multidimensional Anxiety Scale for Children MASC-2 

Myers-Briggs Type Indicator MBTI 

Neuropsychological Assessment NEPSY-2 

On-the-Spot Reading Diagnosis File OTSRDF 

Oral and Written Language Scales OWLS-2 

Parent-Adolescent Communication Inventory PACI 

Peabody Individual Achievement Test-Revised PIAT-R 

Peabody Picture Vocabulary Test PPVT-4 

Personal Orientation Inventory POI 

Personality Assessment Inventory PAI 

Personality Inventory for Children PIC-2 

Personality Inventory for Youth PIY 

Piers-Harris Children's Self-Concept Scale-PIERS-HARRIS-2 

Pre-Reading Screening Procedures PRSP 

Profile of Mood States POMS-2 

Qualitative Reading Inventory QRI-6 



Quick Neurological Screening Test QNST-3R 

Raven's Progressive Matrices RPM 

Revised Behavior Problem Checklist RBPC 

Revised Children's Manifest Anxiety Scale RCMAS-2 

Rey Auditory Verbal Learning Test RAVLT 

Rey Complex Figure Test and Recognition Trial RCFT 

Reynolds Adolescent Depression Scale RADS 

Reynolds Child Depression Scale RCDS 

Roberts Apperception Test for Children and Adolescents ROBERTS-2 

Rorschach Psychodiagnostics Plates RPP 

Rotter Incomplete Sentences Blank RISB-2 

Self-Esteem Inventories SEI 

Slosson Intelligence Test - Revised SIT-R 

Slosson Oral Reading Test-Revised SORT-R 

Social Emotional Evaluation SEE 

Social Skills Rating System Preschool/ Elementary Level SSRI-PE 

Social Skills Rating System Secondary Level SSRI-SE 

State-Trait Anxiety Inventory STAI 

State-Trait Anxiety Inventory for Children STAI-CH 

Stroop Color and Word Test SCWT 

Structured Clinical Interview for DSM-5 Personality Disorders SCID-5-PD 

Suicide Probability Scale SPS 

Symptom Checklist 90-Revised SCL-90-R 

Systematic Screening for Behavior Disorders SSBD-2 

Tasks of Emotional Development TED 

Teddy Bear Ink Blots TBIB 

Temperament Inventory TI 

Test Attitude Inventory TAI 

Test of Early Mathematics Ability TEMA 



Test of Early Reading Ability TERA-3 

Test of Mathematical Abilities TOMA 

Test of Nonverbal Intelligence TONI-3 

Test of Phonological Awareness Skills TOPAS 

Test of Silent Word Reading Fluency TOSWRF 

Test of Visual-Perceptual Skills TVPS 

Test of Written Language TOWL-4 

Thematic Apperception Test TAT 

Vineland Adaptive Behavior Scales VINELAND-2 

Visual Aural Digit Span Test VADS 

Walker-McConnell Scale of Social Competence and School Adjustment WMSSCSA 

Wechsler Adult Intelligence Scale WAIS-IV 

Wechsler Individual Achievement Test WIAT-III 

Wechsler Individual Achievement Test with Adult Norms WIAT-III 

Wechsler Intelligence Scale for Children WISC-V 

Wechsler Memory Scale WMS-IV 

Wechsler Nonverbal Scale of Ability WNV 

Wechsler Preschool and Primary Scale of Intelligence WPPSI-IV 

Wepman Auditory Discrimination Test WADT 

Wide Range Achievement Test WRAT-R 

Wiig Assessment of Basic Concepts WABC 

Wiig Assessment of Basic Concepts-Spanish WABC-S 

Woodcock-Johnson IV Tests of Achievement WJ-IV ACH 

Woodcock-Johnson IV Tests of Cognitive Abilities WJ-IV COG 

Woodcock-Johnson IV Tests of Oral Language WJ-IV OL 

Woodcock Reading Mastery Tests-Revised WRMT-R 

Work Environment Scale WES 
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Acronym/Title 

AAMD-ABSCA - AAMD Adaptive Behavior Scale for Adults and Children 

ABAS-3 – Adaptive Behavior Assessment 

ADHDT- Attention-Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder Test 

ADLR – Auditory Discrimination and Lip Reading Skills Inventory 

AMST – Auditory Memory Span Test 

ARES – Anger Regulation and Expression Scale 

ARI – Analytical Reading Inventory 

ASMT – Auditory Sequential Memory Test 

ASRS - Autism Spectrum Rating Scales  

BAI – Beck Anxiety Inventory 

BarOn-EQ-I:YV - BarOn Emotional Quotient Inventory: Youth Version 

BASC-3 - Behavior Assessment System for Children  

BBRS-2 - Burks Behavior Rating Scales 

BBRS-PK - Burks Behavior Rating Scales Preschool & Kindergarten 

BDI-2 - Beck Depression Inventory  

BDIED - Brigance Diagnostic Inventory of Early Development 

BEERY-VMI5 - Beery-Buktenica Developmental Test of Visual-Motor Integration 

BENDER-GESTALT-II - Bender Visual Motor Gestalt Test 

BVMGT-C  - Bender Visual Motor Gestalt Test for Children  

BIMAS - Behavior Intervention Monitoring Assessment System 

BPI - Basic Personality Inventory 

BRIEF - Behavior Rating Inventory of Executive Function 

BRIEF-SR - Behavior Rating Inventory of Executive Function--Self-Report Version 

BRIRI - Burns/Roe Informal Reading Inventory 

BRP - Behavior Rating Profile 

BSRI - Bem Sex Role Inventory 

BYI-II - Beck Youth Inventories for Children and Adolescents  



CABS-R - Children's Adaptive Behavior Scale 

CALIP - Computer Aptitude, Literary & Interest Profile 

CARS-2 - The Childhood Autism Rating Scale 

CAT-A - Children's Apperception Test: Animal Figures 

CAT-H - Children's Apperception Test: Human Figures 

CAT-S - Children's Apperception Test: Supplement 

CBCL - Child Behavior Checklist 

CCTT - Children's Color Trails Test 

CDI - Children's Depression Inventory (kit) 

CDI-2 - Children's Depression Inventory (manual) 

CEFI - Comprehensive Executive Function Inventory 

CHAMP - Child and Adolescent Memory Profile 

CMOCS - Children's Measure of Obsessive-Compulsive Symptoms 

CMS - Children's Memory Scale 

CONNERS-3 - Conners 3rd Edition 

CONNERS-CBRS - Conners Comprehensive Behavior Rating Scales 

CONNERS-EC - Conners Early Childhood  

COSS - Children's Organizational Skills Scales 

CPI - California Psychological Inventory 

CPQ - Children's Personality Questionnaire 

CSIT - Chapin Social Insight Test 

CTOPP-2 - Comprehensive Test of Phonological Processing 

CVLT-C - California Verbal Learning Test 

D-KEFS - Delis-Kaplan Executive Function System 

DACIT - Developmental Achievement Chart for Infants and Toddlers 

DAPCIA - The Draw-A-Person Catalogue for Interpretive Analysis 

DAR - Diagnostic Assessments of Reading 

DARTTS - Diagnostic Assessments of Reading with Trial Teaching Strategies 

DAS-II - Differential Ability Scales 



DAT - Differential Aptitude Tests with Career Interest Inventory 

DDST-2 - Denver Developmental Screening Test 

DI - Decoding Inventory 

DIAL-R - Developmental Indicators for the Assessment of Learning, Revised 

DOSC - Dimensions of Self-Concept 

DRA2-Grades 4-8 - Developmental Reading Assessment 

DRA2-Grades K-3 - Developmental Reading Assessment 

DSCRI - De Santi Cloze Reading Inventory 

DTLA-2 - Detroit Tests of Learning Aptitude 

DTVP-3 - Developmental Test of Visual Perception 

ESI - Early School Inventories Test 

ESRI - Ekwall/Shanker Reading Inventory 

EVT-2 - Expressive Vocabulary Test 

FAR - Feifer Assessment of Reading 

FES - Family Environment Scale 

FIRO-B - Fundamental Interpersonal Relations Orientation- Behavior 

FIRO-BC - Fundamental Interpersonal Relations Orientation-Behavior of Children 

GHDT - Goodenough-Harris Drawing Test 

GORT-5 - Gray Oral Reading Tests 

ITDSRP - Informal Tests for Diagnosing Specific Reading Problems 

JI-R - The Jesness Inventory 

JMSLS - Joliet 3-Minute Speech and Language Screen 

KABC-2 - Kaufman Assessment Battery for Children 

KAIT - Kaufman Adolescent & Adult Intelligence Test 

KBIT-2 - Kaufman Brief Intelligence Test 

KDSFS - Kinetic Drawing System for Family and School 

KEYMATH 3-DA - KeyMath 3 Diagnostic Assessment 

KOPPITZ-2 - The Koppitz Developmental Scoring System for the Bender-Gestalt Test 

KTEA-3 - Kaufman Test of Educational Achievement 



LACT - Lindamood Auditory Conceptualization Test 

MACI - Millon Adolescent Clinical Inventory 

MASC-2 - Multidimensional Anxiety Scale for Children 

MATE - Marital Attitudes Evaluation 

MBI-2 - Maslach Burnout Inventory 

MBTI - Myers-Briggs Type Indicator 

MCMI-4 - Millon Clinical Multiaxial Inventory 

MLAT - Modern Language Aptitude Test 

MMPI-A - Minnesota Multiphasic Personality Inventory-Adolescent 

MMPI-2 - Minnesota Multiphasic Personality Inventory 

MMSE-2 - Mini-Mental State Examination 

NEPSY-2 - Neuropsychological Assessment 

OTSRDF - On-the-Spot Reading Diagnosis File 

OWLS-2 - Oral and Written Language Scales 

PACI - Parent-Adolescent Communication Inventory 

PAI - Personality Assessment Inventory 

PIAT-R - Peabody Individual Achievement Test-Revised 

PIC-2 - Personality Inventory for Children 

PIERS-HARRIS-2 - Piers-Harris Children's Self-Concept Scale-2 

PIY - Personality Inventory for Youth 

POI - Personal Orientation Inventory 

POMS-2 - Profile of Mood States 

PPVT-4 - Peabody Picture Vocabulary Test 

PRSP - Pre-Reading Screening Procedures 

QNST-3R - Quick Neurological Screening Test 

QRI-6 - Qualitative Reading Inventory 

RADS - Reynolds Adolescent Depression Scale  

RAVLT - Rey Auditory Verbal Learning Test 

RBPC - Revised Behavior Problem Checklist 



RCDS - Reynolds Child Depression Scale  

RCFT - Rey Complex Figure Test and Recognition Trial 

RCMAS-2 - Revised Children's Manifest Anxiety Scale 

RISB-2 - Rotter Incomplete Sentences Blank 

ROBERTS-2 - Roberts Apperception Test for Children and Adolescents 

RPM - Raven's Progressive Matrices  

RPP - Rorschach Psychodiagnostics Plates  

SCID-5-PD - Structured Clinical Interview for DSM-5 Personality Disorders 

SCL-90-R - Symptom Checklist 90-Revised 

SCWT - Stroop Color and Word Test 

SEE - Social Emotional Evaluation 

SEI - Self-Esteem Inventories 

SIT-R - Slosson Intelligence Test - Revised 

SORT-R - Slosson Oral Reading Test-Revised 

SPS - Suicide Probability Scale 

SSBD-2 - Systematic Screening for Behavior Disorders 

SSRI-PE - Social Skills Rating System Preschool/ Elementary Level 

SSRI-SE - Social Skills Rating System Secondary Level 

STAI - State-Trait Anxiety Inventory 

STAI-CH - State-Trait Anxiety Inventory for Children 

TAI - Test Attitude Inventory 

TAT - Thematic Apperception Test 

TBIB - Teddy Bear Ink Blots 

TED - Tasks of Emotional Development 

TEMA - Test of Early Mathematics Ability 

TERA-3 - Test of Early Reading Ability 

TI - Temperament Inventory 

TIES-II - The Instructional Environment System II  

TOMA - Test of Mathematical Abilities 



TONI-3 - Test of Nonverbal Intelligence 

TOPAS - Test of Phonological Awareness Skills 

TOSWRF - Test of Silent Word Reading Fluency 

TOWL-4 - Test of Written Language 

TVPS - Test of Visual-Perceptual Skills 

VADS - Visual Aural Digit Span Test 

VINELAND-2 - Vineland Adaptive Behavior Scales 

WABC - Wiig Assessment of Basic Concepts 

WABC-S - Wiig Assessment of Basic Concepts-Spanish 

WADT - Wepman Auditory Discrimination Test 

WAIS-IV - Wechsler Adult Intelligence Scale 

WES - Work Environment Scale 

WIAT-III - Wechsler Individual Achievement Test 

WIAT-III - Wechsler Individual Achievement Test with Adult Norms 

WISC-V - Wechsler Intelligence Scale for Children 

WJ-IV ACH - Woodcock-Johnson IV Tests of Achievement 

WJ-IV COG - Woodcock-Johnson IV Tests of Cognitive Abilities 

WJ-IV OL - Woodcock-Johnson IV Tests of Oral Language 

WMS-IV - Wechsler Memory Scale  

WMSSCSA - Walker-McConnell Scale of Social Competence and School Adjustment 

WNV - Wechsler Nonverbal Scale of Ability 

WPPSI-IV - Wechsler Preschool and Primary Scale of Intelligence 

WRAT-R - Wide Range Achievement Test 

WRMT-R - Woodcock Reading Mastery Tests-Revised 
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